
   

 

Page 2 of 30 
 

   

Quality Transmission – Forever  Leading 
 
 

 
Sale period for SRM e-Tender No. T-01/2021-22/2nd call 

 
Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through SRM-tender process of 
MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx 
No. 7000020127. E-Tender No.SE/TCC/NSK/T-01/2021-22/2nd call, Particulars: Supply, 
Installation, Testing & Commissioning and configuration of 07Nos. Remote Terminal Unit at 
various Sub-stations for data acqusition. Estimated cost: Rs 23.54Lakhs, E.M.D. (1% of est. 
cost): Rs.23,541.00, Tender cost in Rs.525.00(incl GST), Sale period: 30.07.2021 to 
06.08.2021, Last Date of Submission: 06.08.2021 up to 13:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. 
bid): 06.08.2021 at 15:00Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Dy. Executive Engineer Mobile 
No.7768001132, For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

Superintending Engineer TCC, MSETCL, Nashik  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 
 

  
 
             
             
  
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sd 
Superitending Engineer 


